Cambrian School District
Personnel Report

June 3, 2021
Certificated Personnel
Name Effective Date Position FTE Location Status
Parker, Abrielle 8/13/2021 SDC Teacher Mod/Sev 1.0 Bagby Intern
Ruzek, Patricia 8/16/2021-1/14/2022 Teacher 1.0 Sartorette Leave of Absence

Administrative /Confidential/Management Personnel
Name Effective Date Position FTE Location Status

Classified Personnel

Name Effective Date Position FTE Location Status
Caraves, Luis 5/24/2021 Maintenance |I 1.0 District Office Probationary
Keenan, Maura 5/24/2021 Secretary 1.0 Price Middle Probationary




Informational
Name

Balak, Tiffany
Carter, John
Callaway, Darlis
Crawford, Melanie
Froese, Sheila
Hammett, Courtney
Hegyi, Nastassia
Hodges, Dean
Hughes, Margaret
London, Barrie
Lonergan, Kelly
Middleton, Susan
Mwangi, Lily
Nicaud, Mary
Panchot, Corinne
Payne, Caitlyn
Payne, Caitlyn
Pistor, Kimberly
Sarsfield, Anna
Schilling, Melissa
Stachnick, Michal
Starr, Vanessa
Taylor, Rachael Briana
Wallworth, Nicole

Effective Date Position

6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/16/2021 School Secretary
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Administrative Clerk
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 IA SpEd 1:1
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 TOSA: ELD
6/14/2021 Administrative/Health Clerk
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher
6/9/2021 Teacher

FTE
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
490
1.0
1.0
1.0
.750
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Location Status
Bagby 24 month rehire
Fammatre Retiement
Bagby Retirement
Bagby Resignation
Fammatre Retirement
Farnham 24 month rehire
Farnham 24 month rehire
Sartorette Resignation
Price Resignation
Bagby Retirement
District Office Resignation
Bagby Retirement
Faommatre Released Temporary
Bagby Resignation
Steindorf Resignation
Steindorf 24 month rehire
Steindorf  Released Temporary
Price 24 month rehire
Sartorette Resignation
Fammatre Resignation
Price 24 month rehire
Price Released Intern
Price 24 month rehire

Sartorette  Released Temporary



